
Yuneka
By Yuneka Saristiana

WORD COUNT 4800 TIME SUBMITTED 02-SEP-2025 10:07AM

PAPER ID 117982879



1

7

8

8

10

20

27

38



3

17

24

33

42



1

23



1

9

13

18

32



1

3

3

6

7

12

29

35



1



1



1

21



1

13

25

39



1

19



1

36

37



1

28

30

31

40



1

11

16

34

41



1

2

2

4

5

6

14

15

26

43



1

6



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Yuneka
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.unwaha.ac.id
Internet

journal.formosapublisher.org
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

portalcris.vdu.lt
Internet

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet

media.neliti.com
Internet

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.univrab.ac.id
Internet

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet

125 words — 3%

65 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

33 words — 1%

30 words — 1%

26 words — 1%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dhira Riswandha, Khotim Fadhli. "Analisis 7PS of
Marketing Mix Strategy Dalam Meningkatkan
Volume Penjualan Pada Anaka Buket Jombang", Business and
Economic Publication, 2025
Crossref

pubhtml5.com
Internet

jptam.org
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

journal.uns.ac.id
Internet

repository.stikesmitrakeluarga.ac.id
Internet

Clara Ritawany Sinaga, Roivelisko Tikes, Raymon
Simanullang. "Evaluation of Drug Management in
the Planning, Procurement, and Distribution Stages at the
Hospital Pharmacy Installation", Pharmacon: Jurnal Farmasi
Indonesia, 2025
Crossref

www.neliti.com
Internet

eprints.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

www.besjournal.com
Internet

journal.fk.unpad.ac.id
Internet

meiformosapublisher.org
Internet

text-id.123dok.com
Internet

Akhmad Taqiyuddin, Nur Hidayah. "Pengaruh
Organizational Citizenship Behavior (OCB) dan
Gaya Kepemimpinan Terhadap Kinerja Guru di Madrasah
Aliyah Al- Bairuny Jombang", Business and Economic
Publication, 2023
Crossref

X Xu. "Mapping of a blood pressure quantitative
trait locus to chromosome 15q in a Chinese
population", Human Molecular Genetics, 12/01/1999
Crossref

Yuni Andriani, Lutfi Hidiyaningtyas, Nendhi
Wahyunia Utami. "Analisis Efektivitas Biaya (Cost
Effectiveness Analysis) Monoterapi Pada Pasien Preeklampsia
Di Rsud Sleman", MEDIA ILMU KESEHATAN, 2023
Crossref

dubainewstoday.blogspot.com
Internet

he-wroteyou.com
Internet

jhj.fik-unik.ac.id

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Internet

jurnal.unpad.ac.id
Internet

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet

vdocuments.net
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

Rizqa Hasanah, Yelly Oktavia Sari, Fatma Sri
Wahyuni, Miming Andika. "Pengaruh Booklet
Terhadap Pengetahuan Pasien Hipertensi di Puskesmas
Rasimah Ahmad Kota Bukittinggi", JOPS (Journal Of Pharmacy
and Science), 2023
Crossref

doaj.org
Internet

dollarbinsofthefuture.com
Internet

proceeding.unisba.ac.id
Internet

repository.stikesdrsoebandi.ac.id
Internet

sehati.pelantarpress.co.id
Internet

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



40

41

42

43

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

unpar.ac.id
Internet

www.inajog.com
Internet

www.jurnal-ppni.org
Internet

Maila D.H. Rahiem. "Towards Resilient Societies:
The Synergy of Religion, Education, Health,
Science, and Technology", CRC Press, 2025
Publications

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%


